BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 04.12.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03

04

05

06
07
08
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11

12
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14
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19
20

CASE No.

ID No.141/2020
ID No.103/2023

ID No.138/2023

ID No.182/2019

ID No.183/2019

ID No.215/2019
ID No.216/2019
ID No.246/2019
ID No.229/2019
ID No.180/2021
ID No. 13/2015
ID No. 47/2019
ID No.150/2019
ID No.199/2019
ID No.179/2021

ID No.203/2022

ID No.111/2021

ID No.56/2005
ID No. 76/2023

ID No. 75/2023

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Barjesh Kumar & 17 Ors.
Sh. Shyam

Sh. Ninder

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Paramjeet Singh
Sh. Santosh Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Naveen Kumar
Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Naresh Kumar

State President, CITU

Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.

Smt. Lali Devi

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Rambali Singh & 63 Ors.

Sh. Naresh Kumar
Smt. Renu Devi
Sh. Pradeep Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Prashant Dabas

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Rajvir Singh
Sh. Jobnish Kumar

Ms. Bhawna Sharma.

THDC & Anr.

THDC & Anr.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.
Airport Autority of India & Anr.
AAl & Anr.

ALIMS.

Indian Statistical Institute &Anr.
D.IAL & Ors.

CELEBI Ground Handling Delhi
Food Corporation of India
L.I.C. of India

Archaeological Survey of India

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corp

Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas

D.D.A.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

REMARKS

05.02.2026
09.02.2026
09.02.2026

04.02.2026
04.02.2026

05.02.2026
05.02.2026
05.02.2026
04.02.2026
12.02.2026
05.02.2026
05.02.2026
05.12.2025
02.02.2026
28.01.2026
08.01.2026

RESERVE FOR AWARD

22.01.2026
22.01.2026
22.01.2026



